
DATE: 

MODEL:

PART NO. 

03.04.2023 

VEHICLE NO.: SHB6616D 

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 

Hyundai loniq 

LIS 

Rear Bumper 
Rear Bumper Reinforcement 

DESCRIPTION 

Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket RHILH

|Rear Bumper Centre Moulding 
Rear Bumper Clips 

REPAIR ESTIMATE 

Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp LH 
Rear Bumper Tow Cover 
Rear Bumper FogLamp
Rear Smart Key Antenna 

Reverse Sensors 

Labour Charge
Panel Beating 
|Spray Painting Charge 

Rear No.Plate With Trim Cover

SUB TOTAL

DISCOUNTED TOTAL 
LESS 20% 

Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor

LESS 10% 
SINETT TOTAL

SPARE PARTS TOTAL 

TOTAL LABOUR 

ESTIMATE TOTAL 

QTY 
1 

1 

2 

1 

10 
1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020 

INSURANCE: 

SURVEYOR: LKK 

UNIT PRICE

GBHS941K

MVA: LIM TS 

138.10$ 

2.20 

INCOME CL) 

AMOUNT

$ 

$ 

$ 

459.40 

394.80
276.20

451.25
22.00 X 

41.45

98.80 Sk 
201.50

40.50

1,985.90
397.18 

1,588.72

180.00hot oakia)
55.00 (RA 

235.00

23.50 

211.50 

1,800.22

400.00350 
300-00|2s 
120-00 

820.00

2,620.22

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the 
vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. 
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