SAS-LIV

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Effective Date: 1 Nov 2020

DATE:

03.04.2023

GBH5941K

INSURANCE: INCOME

MODEL:

Hyundai loniq

SURVEYOR: LKK-

VEHICLE NO.: SHB6616D

MVA: LIM T S

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UN	IT PRICE	A	MOUNT	
	Rear Bumper	1			\$	COLUMN TO SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	XR
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement	1			\$	394.80	?
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket RH/LH	2	\$	138.10	\$	276.20	?
	Rear Bumper Centre Moulding	1			\$	451.25	DEF
	Rear Bumper Clips	10	\$	2.20	\$		XNN
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp LH	1			\$	41.45	?
	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	1			\$	98.80	15cR
	Rear Bumper FogLamp	1			\$	201.50	rscr
	Rear Smart Key Antenna	1			\$	40.50	0
		·				10.00	,
	SUB TOTAL				\$	1,985.90	
	LESS 20%				\$	397.18	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$	1,588.72	
					Ť		
	Reverse Sensors	1			\$	180.00	not makin.
	Rear No.Plate With Trim Cover	1			\$	55.00	ICRA
					ľ		
					\$	235.00	
	LESS 10%				\$	23.50	1
	S/NETT TOTAL				\$	211.50	⊣
					Ť		1
	SPARE PARTS TOTAL				\$	1,800.22	1
					<u> </u>	.,000.22	1
	Labour Charge						
	Panel Beating				\$	400.00	350
	Spray Painting Charge				\$	300.00	
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor				\$	120.00	_
	TOTAL LABOUR				\$	820.00	
							_
	ESTIMATE TOTAL				\$	2,620.22	

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

NAZ LKIC 314/2023 1555 2 DAY) CITECK ITEM PHOTO BATTER REPORTE PITOTO)